17/07/2022 O55

Track Day
e CB Experience CAPUAVA . ° %

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

6A 17/07/2022 14:36.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(14) FLAVIO BRITO DE SOUZA
(33) RAPHAEL COSTAM G SANTOS 1 1:45.838 +6.051 12:52:44.840
1 1:35.128 +5.180 12:50:44.198 2 1:41.177 +1.390 12:54:26.017
2 1:34.391 +4.443 12:52:18.589 3 1:40.028 +0.241 12:56:06.045
3 1:30.819 +0.871 12:53:49.408 4 1:40.738 +0.951 12:57:46.783
4 1:29.948 - 12:55:19.356 5 1:40.382 +0.595 12:59:27.165
5 1:38.782 +8.834 12:56:58.138 6 1:39.787 | - 13:01:06.952
6 2:47.076 +1:17.128 12:59:45.214
7 1:33.797 +3.849 13:01:19.011 (23) LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES
1 1:47.492 +5.788 12:50:38.216
(46) MARCELO SKAF 2 1:42.165 +0.461 12:52:20.381
1 1:40.143 +8.785 12:51:03.266 3 1:41.704 - 12:54:02.085
2 1:34.921 +3.563 12:52:38.187
3 1:31.358 - 12:54:09.545
4 2:17.953 +46.595 12:56:27.498
5 1:52.655 +21.297 12:58:20.153
6 1:41.117 +9.759 13:00:01.270
7 1:31.634 +0.276 13:01:32.904

(31) PEDRO KAMIKAZE

1 1:35.964 +4.386 12:50:16.069
2 1:32.442 +0.864 12:51:48.511
3 1:32.177 +0.599 12:53:20.688
4 1:31.578 - 12:54:52.266
5 1:32.383 +0.805 12:56:24.649

(43) EDSON FARIAS

1 1:38.645 +5.687 12:51:22.383
2 1:33.952 +0.994 12:52:56.335
3 1:32.958 - 12:54:29.293
4 2:29.870 +56.912 12:56:59.163
5 1:32.994 +0.036 12:58:32.157

(42) JEFFERSON BEZERRA

1 1:39.588 +4.808 12:50:49.786
2 1:57.055 +22.275 12:52:46.841
3 1:37.254 +2.474 12:54:24.095
4 1:34.780 - 12:55:58.875
5 1:35.840 +1.060 12:57:34.715

(3) ANDERSON BEZERRA DA SILVA

1 1:47.581 +10.676 12:50:36.698
2 1:40.387 +3.482 12:52:17.085
3 1:38.275 +1.370 12:53:55.360
4 1:36.905 - 12:55:32.265

(7) CHAILO MATOS

1 1:40.352 +2.900 12:50:21.502
2 1:38.148 +0.696 12:51:59.650
3 1:37.961 +0.509 12:53:37.611
4 1:37.975 +0.523 12:55:15.586
5 1:38.463 +1.011 12:56:54.049
6 1:38.266 +0.814 12:58:32.315
7 1:38.528 +1.076 13:00:10.843
8 1:37.452 - 13:01:48.295

(17) HEITOR OURINHO

1 1:40.563 +2.121 12:51:29.007

2 1:39.982 +1.540  12:53:08.989

3 1:39.026 +0.584  12:54:48.015

4 1:39.151 +0.709  12:56:27.166

5 1:38.442 - 12:58:05.608

6 1:39.246 +0.804  12:59:44.854

7 1:39.413 +0.971 13:01:24.267

8 1:39.032 +0.590  13:03:03.299
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